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000050526 Electrical Servic 0 08/12/2024

23120 STORAGE 175 05/09/2005

22778 SFR 620 02/04/2005

HX Base Yr

361 SW STERLING TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,461 135.8927 152.20 374,564 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2003

BAS 2,003 100 2,003 243,886

FGR 621 55 342 41,642

FOP 344 30 103 12,542

UOP 64 20 13 1,583

3,032 2,461 299,651

BAS= W10 N11 W14 S46 FGR= S27 E23 N27 W23$ E23 S6 E6 UOP= S4
E10 N4 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E10 S5 E3 S3 E7 N3 E3 N30
L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  FOP= N16 W22 S12  D4 R4  E18$ W18  L4 U4
N12$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 22 12 264.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 8,686

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 35 36 1,260.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 2005 2005 3 30 5,670

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,759.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,398

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 30 36 1,080.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 12,960

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,616.00 UT 1.30 1.30 70 2010 2010 3 70 4,201

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

41,315

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 185,670


